MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
AR
IN
E
&
OF
FS

SERIES
Code Size Conductor
Construction
Thickness of
Insulation
Thickness
of Sheath
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Max D.C.
Resistance
at 20°C
(Core x mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg/Km) (m  Ω/mt)
MTSV2/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.2 0.8 1.0 4.8 x 7.6 38 26.7
MTSV2/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.2 0.8 1.0 5.0 x 8.0 53 20
MTSV2/1.5 2 x 1.5 48/0.2 0.8 1.1 5.4 x 8.6 60 13.7
MTSV2/2.5 2 x 2.5 80/0.2 0.8 1.1 5.8 x 9.4 90 8.21
MTSV2/4.0 2 x 4.0 127/0.2 1.0 1.2 7.0 x 11.6 130 5.09
MTSV2/6.0 2 x 6.0 190/0.2 1.0 1.2 7.9 x 13.4 143 3.39
MTSV2/10 2 x 10 318/0.2 1.0 1.3 9.2 x 15.8 310 1.95
MTSV2/16 2 x 16 504/0.2 1.0 1.4 10.4 x 18.0 403 1.24
MTSV2/25 2 x 25 770/0.2 1.2 1.6 12.7 x 22.2 615 0.795
MTSV2/35 2 x 35 703/0.25 1.2 1.7 14.7 x 26.0 765 0.565